
Smooth 10 cm

Open 20 cm

Diamond-Plate 30 cm

Custom

Email your plan to our Customer Service Team at 
quotes@wearwell.com

0.5 0.9 1.4 1.8 2.3 2.7 3.2 3.7 4.1 4.6 5.0 5.5 5.9 6.4 6.9 7.3 7.8 8.2 8.7 9.1 9.6 10.1 10.5 11.0 11.4 11.9 12.3 12.8 13.3 13.7 14.2 14.6 15.1 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.9 17.4 17.8 18.3

0.5

0.9

1.4

1.8

2.3

2.7

3.2

3.7

4.1

4.6

5.0

5.5

5.9

6.4

6.9

7.3

7.8

8.2

8.7

9.1

9.6

10.1

10.5

11.0

11.4

Each square is equal to 45.7 cm x 45.7 cm.
Draw or fill each square to represent your platform size and configuration.

W
ID

TH
 (M

ET
ER

S)

Zip Code: 

CHOOSE PLATFORM SURFACE: CHOOSE  PLATFORM 
HEIGHT:

LENGTH (METERS)

Company:

Name:

Email:

Phone:  

mailto:quotes@wearwell.com?subject=FOUNDATION%20Plan%20Submission

	Platform Plan (Metric)

