

	CHOOSE PLATFORM SURFACE:	Smooth	CHOOSE PLATFORM	10 cm
Name:		Open	HEIGHT:	20 cm
Company:	-	Diamond-Plate		30 cm
Email:	-			Custom
Phone:	-			

Email your plan to our Customer Service Team at

quotes@wearwell.com

Zip Code:

Each square is equal to 45.7 cm x 45.7 cm.

Draw or fill each square to represent your platform size and configuration.

		Draw or fill each square to represent your platform size and configuration. LENGTH (METERS)																																							
		0.5	0.9	1.4	1.8	2.3	2.7	3.2	3.7	4.1	4.6	5.0	5.5	5.9	6.4	.9	7.3	7.8	8.2	8.7	9.1	9.6	10.1	10.5	11.0	11.4	11.9	12.3	12.8	13.3	13.7	14.2	14.6	15.1	15.5	16.0	16.5	16.9	17.4	17.8	18.3
	0.5																																								
iRS)	0.9																																								
WIDTH (METERS)	1.4																																								
WIDT	1.8																																								
	2.3																																								
	2.7																																								
	3.2																																								
	3.7																																								
	4.1																																								
	4.6																																								
	5.0																																								
	5.5																																								
	5.9																																								
	6.4																																								
	6.9																																								
	7.3																																								
	7.8																																								
	8.2																																								
	8.7																																								
	9.1																																								
	9.6																																								
	10.1																																								
	10.5																																								
	11.0																																								
	11.4																																								